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	Support Team
	Chair / Co-Chair
	Phone #
	Email Address

	72 Hour Prayer Vigil
	Chair: Kay Walters
Co-Chair:  Jamie Brown
	334-221-0682

	kaywalters104@gmail.com


	Agape
	Chair:  Debby Travis
Co-Chair:  
	334-412-3582
	debbytravis@yahoo.com  

	Bed Tags
	Chair: Sheila Wallace
Co-Chair:  
	334-430-7649
	 sheilawallace530@gmail.com 

	Book Covers
Book Bags
	Chair: Mary Evans
Chair: Kay Walters
	334-462-6455
334-221-0682
	g@elmore.rr.com 
kaywalters104@gmail.com

	Book Table
	Chair: Angie Martin
Co-Chair: Brenda Ford
	770-608-5637
334-787-2137
	angelammartin333@gmail.com
fordb54@yahoo.com 

	Candlelight
	Chair:  Virginia Waldrip
Co-Chair:  John Waldrip
	334-235-2811
334-707-9069
	waldrip.david@att.net 
johnq.waldrip@gmail.com 

	Food Preparation
	Chair:  Ed Fetzner
Co-Chair:  Missy Johnson
	334-868-5812
256-786-9154
	fetz1222@gmail.com 
dwaynemissy@ymail.com 

	Friday Night Party
	Chair:  Stephanie Christensen
Co-Chair:  Martin Christensen
	334-595-9957
334-425-3710
	salexander3@hotmail.com
mchris11165@gmail.com 

	Greeters
	Chair: Darrell Pugh
Co-Chair:  Joshua Garner
	334-349-1375
334-391-8699
	dpugh1968@gmail.com
joshuagarner3@yahoo.com 

	Housing & Registration
	Chair: Melanie Garner
Co-Chair: Heather Garner
	334-401-0245
334-401-0933
	melaniehgarner@aol.com 
reelchick21@gmail.com 

	Logistics
	Chair: Mark Kirkland
Co-Chair:  Mason Marvel
	334-224-0758
256-596-1145
	mkirkland25@yahoo.com 
mason.marvel31@gmail.com 

	Meal Service
	Chair: Sharon Truman
Co-Chair:  Stacey Martin
	334-354-4382
334-559-4441
	 sharontruman520@gmail.com 
stacyrentfrow@gmail.com  

	Photography
	Chair:  David Hagood
Co-Chair:  Katie Hagood
	334-410-0746
334-380-1706
	wdhagood@mac.com 
kbhagood@mac.com 

	Refreshments
	Chair:  Karron Singleton
Co-Chair:  
	334-233-0103

	g0zkar04@gmail.com


	    Serenade
	Chair: Heather Garner
Co-Chair: Alice Veros
	334-401-0933
331-318-6487
	reelchick21@gmail.com 
aliceveros1@gmail.com 

	Speaker’s Prayer Chapel
	Chair: 
Co-Chair:  Donnie Pritchard
	
334-750-1152
	  
donniepritchard1@charter.net 

	Sponsors’ Hour
	Chair:  Marcia Macias
Co-Chair:  Ulice Macias
	334-221-7330
331-221-4990
	winkmm@me.com 
ujmacias@me.com 

	Worship
	Chair: Helen Lane
Co-Chair:  Karen Higgins
	770-378-9766
334-235-2811
	ahlane@bellsouth.net
4ua247@gmail.com 
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